RASSI IPSC Aug 07, 2021 - 2021-08-07

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div
1 Aalto, Sakari u P
2 Ruuskanen, Mika U P
3 Laaksonen, Topias U P
4 Eronen, Juha u P
5 Jaatinen, Kari U S

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

Category Match Pts

Senior
Senior

510.0000
344.0800
301.5689
293.7033
231.6121
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Match %

100.0000 %
67.4667 %
59.1312 %
57.5889 %
45.4141 %



