

RASSI IPSC Aug 07, 2021 - 2021-08-07

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Aalto, Sakari		U	P	Min		510.0000	100.0000 %
2	Ruuskanen, Mika		U	P	Min		344.0800	67.4667 %
3	Laaksonen, Topias		U	P	Min		301.5689	59.1312 %
4	Eronen, Juha		U	P	Min	Senior	293.7033	57.5889 %
5	Jaatinen, Kari		U	S	Maj	Senior	231.6121	45.4141 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.10 HUAWEI) at 2021-08-07 15:49 +0300